SPARTUS®
TIG
2023
1 2
1. SPARTUS® ProFlex torches
	 Gas-cooled
	 SP9 ................................................................................................................................................
	 SP17 ..............................................................................................................................................

up to 25m.
HANDLES
CABLES COVERS
OTHERS
CONNECT CABLE SET
27 28
STANDARD
STANDARD
QUARTZSYSTEM
Insulator NW9-25N10
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW9-25T16 NW9-25T24
Collet body NW13N27 NW13N28
Adaptor NW9-25A10
O-ring to the adaptor NW9-17-25R10
Gas nozzle d=10mm L=25mm NW9-17-25D10
Insulator NW9-25N10
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW9-25T16 NW9-25T24
Gas lens NW9-33S16 NW9-33S24
O-ring to the lens NW9-33R10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=10mm L=33mm NW9-17-33D10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=21mm L=28mm NW9-17-28D21
Adaptor (use with the nozzle NW9-17-28D21) NW9-17-28A16 NW9-17-28A24
O-ring to the adaptor NW9-17-28R21
LENS
LENS

Long gas nozzle to the lens L=35mm NW53N58L NW53N59L NW53N60L - -
Long gas nozzle to the lens L=48mm NW53N58XL NW53N59XL NW53N60XL - -
Long gas nozzle to the lens L=63mm NW53N58XXL NW53N59XXL NW53N60XXL - -
Insulator NW598882
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,0 1,6 2,0 2,4 3,2
Collet NW13N21 NW13N22 NW13C2M NW13N23 NW13N24
Gas lens collet NW45V42 NW45V43 NW45V43M NW45V44 NW45V45
STANDARD
STANDARD
QUARTZSYSTEM
LENS
LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM
CONSUMABLES
Set:
NW9-33D10-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW9-33D10-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW9-28D11-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW9-28D11-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW9-25D10-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW9-25D10-24-KPL      2.4mm
TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-9-16STD     1.6mm
SPBOX1-9-24STD     2.4mm
SPBOX1-9-32STD     3.2mm
TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-9-16STD     1.6mm
SPBOX1-9-24STD     2.4mm
SPBOX1-9-32STD     3.2mm

Nozzle size # #7 #8
Gas nozzle  L=11mm NW53N71SM -
Gas nozzle  L=19.5mm NW53N61SM NW53N62SM
SMALL LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM
LENS
SHORT VERSION
LENS
CUPSYSTEM
Insulator NW9-25N10
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW9-25T16 NW9-25T24
Adaptor NW9-25A20
O-ring NW9-33R10
Small gas lens NW9-17-25S16 NW9-17-25S24
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=14mm L=25mm NW9-25D20
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=14mm L=32.5mm NW9-17-32D20
Small gas lens - set NW9-17-26S16 NW9-17-26S24
Small gas lens - collet NW9-17-26A16 NW9-17-26A24
Strainer NW9-17-26P20

NW26DS23-24
NW29DS26-16
NW29DS26-24
NW38DS39-16
NW38SD39-24
SMALL LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM
LENS
SHORT VERSION
LENS
CUPSYSTEM
The optional solution
of a gas lens with
replaceable strainer
Set:
NW9-25D20-16-KPL 1.6mm
NW9-25D20-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-32D20-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-32D20-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-25D21-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-25D21-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-32D21-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-32D21-24-KPL    2.4mm
Set:
NW9-53CS10-16-KPL   #10 1.6mm
NW9-53CS10-24-KPL   #10 2.4mm
NW9-53CS12-16-KPL    #12 1.6mm
NW9-53CS12-24-KPL    #12 2.4mm
NW9-53CS14-16-KPL    #14 1.6mm
NW9-53CS14-24-KPL   #14 2.4mm
NW9-53CS16-16-KPL   #16 1.6mm
NW9-53CS16-24-KPL    #16 2.4mm
NW9-53CS18-16-KPL    #18 1.6mm
NW9-53CS18-24-KPL    #18 2.4mm
NW9-26D19-16-KPL    #12 1.6mm
NW9-26D19-24-KPL    #12 2.4mm
NW9-26D23-16-KPL    #14 1.6mm
NW9-26D23-24-KPL   #14 2.4mm
NW9-29D26-16-KPL    #16 1.6mm
NW9-29D26-24-KPL    #16 2.4mm
NW9-38D39-16-KPL    #24 1.6mm
NW9-38D39-24-KPL    #24 2.4mm
set length with insulator L=30,5-37,6mm
set length with insulator L=30,9-42,3mm
set length with insulator L=15,7-24,2mm
set length with insulator L=29,6-37,5mm
9/209/20
L
Set:
NW9-53N71SM-16-KPL #7 1.6mm
NW9-53N71SM-24-KPL #7 2.4mm
NW9-53N61SM-16-KPL #7 1.6mm
NW9-53N61SM-24-KPL #7 2.4mm
NW9-53N62SM-16-KPL #8 1.6mm
NW9-53N62SM-24-KPL #8 2.4mm
31 32
Insulator NW54N63-20
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,0 1,6 2,4 3,2
Collet NW13N21L NW13N22L NW13N23L NW13N24L

#6
 (9,5mm)
#8
(12,8mm)
#10
(16,0mm)
#12
 (19mm)
Gas nozzle L=48mm NW57N75 NW57N74 NW53N88 NW53N87
Insulator NW9-33N29
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW9-25T16 NW9-25T24
Adaptor NW9-33A29
O-ring NW9-17-33R29
Big gas lens NW9-17-33S16 NW9-17-33S24
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=29mm L=33mm NW9-17-33D29
Gas nozzle  QUARTZ d=29mm L=47mm NW9-17-47D29
Big gas lens - set NW9-17-34S16 NW9-17-34S24
Big gas lens - collet NW9-17-34A16 NW9-17-34A24
Strainer NW9-17-34P29
Nut NW9-17-34J29
Insulator NW54N63-20LSM
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW13N22LSM NW13N23LSM
Big gas lens NW45V116LSM NW45V64LSM
Gas nozzle #12 d=19mm L=27mm NW53N87LSM
BIG LENS
SHORT VERSION
The optional solution
of a gas lens with
replaceable strainer
Set:
NW9-33D30-16-KPL 1.6mm
NW9-33D30-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-47D30-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-47D30-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-33D29-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-33D29-24-KPL    2.4mm
NW9-47D29-16-KPL    1.6mm
NW9-47D29-24-KPL    2.4mm
Set:
NW9-53N87LSM-16-KPL 1.6mm
NW9-53N87LSM-24-KPL 2.4mm
set length with insulator L=60,0mm
set length with insulator L=28,4mm
set length with insulator L=36,5-51,0mm
9/209/20
L
33 34
See how
Interactive TIG part
diagrams work
Welding machines
Welding tables
Rotators and positioners
Piston compressors
See more :
NWeld.info
Insulator NW598882
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW9-25T16 NW9-25T24
Gas lens NW45V43 NW45V44
Gas nozzle #16 d=32mm L=28mm NW9-17-32D32
Gas nozzle #24 d=38mm L=40mm NW9-17-38D44
Brass adaptor NW9-17-32A32(#16) NW9-17-38A44(#24)
O-ring NW9-17-32R32
Strainer
NW9-17-32S16(#16)
NW9-17-38S16(#24)
NW9-17-32S24(#16)
NW9-17-38S24(#24)
Protective ring NW9-17-32P32(#16) NW9-17-38P44(#24)
Long back cap + O-ring 98W77 L= 146mm NW41V24L
Medium back cap + O-ring 98W77 L= 47mm NW41V35
Short back cap + O-ring 98W77 L= 19mm NW41V33
Micro back cap L= 7,6mm NW41V21
9/20 CONSUMABLES9/20
LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM GUARD
LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM GUARD
BACK CAP BACK CAP
set length with insulator L=37,5-44,0mm
L Set:
NW9-32D32-16-KPL  #16 1.6mm
NW9-32D32-24-KPL  #16 2.4mm
NW9-38D44-16-KPL  #24 1.6mm
NW9-38D44-24-KPL  #24 2.4mm
35 36
17/18/26 CONSUMABLES17/18/26
STANDARD
STANDARD
QUARTZSYSTEM
Insulator NW17-10N47
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW17-47T16 NW17-47T24
Collet body NW10N31 NW10N32
Adaptor NW17-10A47
O-ring to the adaptor NW9-17-25R10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=10mm L=47mm NW17-10D47
Insulator NW17-25N10
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW17-25T16 NW17-25T24
Collet body NW17-25A16 NW17-25A24

Collet NW10N22 NW10N23 NW10N2M NW10N24 NW10N25 NW54N20
Collet body NW10N30 NW10N31 NW10CB2M NW10N32 NW10N28 NW406488
Insulator NW18CG20
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,0 1,6 2,4 3,2
Short collet NW10N22S NW10N23S NW10N24S NW10N25S
Short collet body NW17CB20 NW17CB20 NW17CB20 NW17CB20
STANDARD
STANDARD
QUARTZSYSTEM
SHORT VERSION SHORT VERSION
SHORT VERSION
QUARTZSYSTEM
SHORT VERSION
QUARTZSYSTEM
Set:
NW17-25D10-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-25D10-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW17-10D47-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-10D47-24-KPL     2.4mm
TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-1726-16STD     1.6mm
SPBOX1-1726-24STD     2.4mm
SPBOX1-1726-32STD     3.2mm
TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-1726-16SW     1.6mm
SPBOX1-1726-24SW     2.4mm
SPBOX1-1726-32SW     3.2mm
set length with insulator L=54,0-84,0mm
set length with insulator L=55,8mm
set length with insulator L=38,0mm
set length with insulator L=21,0mm
L
37 38
CONSUMABLES
Insulator NW17-47N10
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW17-47T16 NW17-47T24
Gas lens NW17-47S16 NW17-47S24
O-ring to the lens NW17-47R10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=10mm L=47mm NW17-47D10
LENS
LENS
QUARTZSYSTEM
Insulator NW54N01 (use with the insulator NW18CG)

#16
 (9,5mm)
#24
 (9,5mm)
Gas nozzle CUP NW26D19 NW26D23 NW29D26 NW38D39
Strainer
NW26DS19-16
NW26DS19-24
NW26DS23-16
NW26DS23-24
NW29DS26-16
NW29DS26-24
NW38DS39-16
NW38DS39-24
Set:
NW17-54CS10-16-KPL #10 1.6mm
NW17-54CS10-24-KPL #10 2.4mm
NW17-54CS12-16-KPL #12 1.6mm
NW17-54CS12-24-KPL #12 2.4mm
NW17-54CS14-16-KPL #14 1.6mm
NW17-54CS14-24-KPL #14 2.4mm
NW17-54CS16-16-KPL #16 1.6mm
NW17-54CS16-24-KPL #16 2.4mm
NW17-54CS18-16-KPL #18 1.6mm
NW17-54CS18-24-KPL #18 2.4mm
NW17-26D19-16-KPL #12 1.6mm
NW17-26D19-24-KPL #12 2.4mm
NW17-26D23-16-KPL #14 1.6mm
NW17-26D23-24-KPL #14 2.4mm
NW17-29D26-16-KPL #16 1.6mm
NW17-29D26-24-KPL #16 2.4mm
NW17-38D39-16-KPL #24 1.6mm
NW17-38D39-24-KPL #24 2.4mm
Set:
NW17-47D10-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-47D10-24-KPL     2.4mm
TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-1726-16STD     1.6mm
SPBOX1-1726-24STD     2.4mm
SPBOX1-1726-32STD     3.2mm

Gas lens NW17-33S16 NW17-33S24
O-ring to the lens NW17-33R10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=10mm L=33mm NW9-17-33D10
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=21mm L=28mm NW9-17-28D21
Adaptor NW9-17-28A16 NW9-17-28A24
O-ring to the adaptor NW9-17-28R21
Insulator NW17-10N47
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Short collet NW17-25T16 NW17-25T24
Long collet NW17-47T16 NW17-47T24
Short adaptor NW17-32A20
Long adaptor NW17-47A20
O-ring to the adaptor NW9-33R10
Small gas lens NW9-17-25S16 NW9-17-25S24
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=14mm L=32.5mm NW9-17-32D20
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=14mm L=47mm NW17-47D20
Small gas lens – set NW9-17-26S16 NW9-17-26S24
Small gas lens – collet NW9-17-26A16 NW9-17-26A24
Strainer NW9-17-26P20
Nut NW9-17-26J20
Insulator NW18CGG
Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW13N22GXL NW13N23GXL
Gas lens NW45V43XL NW45V44XL
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=15/27 mm L=32mm NW53D27
Adaptor NW53A24
O-ring to the adaptor NW17-23R10
Strainer NW53S24
O-ring to the strainer NW17-27R10
Set:
NW17-32D20-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-32D20-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-32D21-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-32D21-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW17-47D20-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-47D20-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-47D21-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-47D21-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW17-53D27-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-53D27-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW17-33D10-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-33D10-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-28D21-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-28D21-24-KPL     2.4mm
The optional solution
of a gas lens with
replaceable strainer
The optional solution

Electrode diameter [mm] 1,6 2,4
Collet NW17-25T16 NW17-25T24
Adaptor NW17-33A29
O-ring NW9-17-33R29
Big gas lens NW9-17-33S16 NW9-17-33S24
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=29mm L=33mm NW9-17-33D29
Gas nozzle QUARTZ d=29mm L=47mm NW9-17-47D29
Big gas lens – set NW9-17-34S16 NW9-17-34S24
Big gas lens – collet NW9-17-34A16 NW9-17-34A24
Strainer NW9-17-34P29
Nut NW9-17-34J29
The optional solution
of a gas lens with
replaceable strainer
Set:
NW17-32D32-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-32D32-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-38D44-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-38D44-24-KPL     2.4mm
Set:
NW17-33D30-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-33D30-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-47D30-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-47D30-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-33D29-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-33D29-24-KPL     2.4mm
NW17-47D29-16-KPL     1.6mm
NW17-47D29-24-KPL     2.4mm
set length with insulator L=61,0mm
set length with insulator L=36,5-51,0mm
set length with insulator L=39,0-45,3mm
17/18/2617/18/26
L TIGBOX:
SPBOX1-1726-16LD     1.6mm
SPBOX1-1726-24LD     2.4mm
SPBOX1-1726-32LD     3.2mm
Long back cap + O-ring 98W18 L= 119mm NW57Y02
Medium back cap + O-ring 98W18 L= 60mm NW300M
Short back cap + O-ring 98W18 L= 25mm NW57Y04
43 44